4/14/22, 4:47 PM

CASE NUMBER:

20-1205-EL-RDR

Service Notice For Case: 20-1205-EL-RDR

In the Matter of the Review of Duke Energy Ohio, Inc.'s Distribution Capital

CASE DESCRIPTION:

Investment Rider.
DATE OF SERVICE: 4ﬁ&] 2022

DOCUMENT SIGNED Y 20/ 34

ON:

Sign Here: S 9 ;
D)

FiLE
APPLICANT
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
DUKE ENERGY OHIO, INC. NONE
DIANNE B. KUHNELL
139 EAST FOURTH STREET
CINCINNATI,OH 45201-0960
Phone:513-287-4337
Fax:513-287-4386
Email. DIANNE. KUHNELL@DUKE-ENERGY.COM
ATTORNEY 9 3
PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY o _,.3 3%
none *Mackey, Devin C. Mr. Hw -?; ’
PUCO 2858
180 E. Broad St. PRgT
Columbus,OH 43215-3793 g 8
Phone:614-466-2871 ©°5 g
Email:Devin.Mackey@puco.ohio.gov é.ﬁ ° g
ghdk
none *Meyer, Tammy M. Mrs. : 3 ?,’ b
Duke Energy i § : 8
139 East 4th Street SN
12th Floor vod
Cincinnati,OH 45202 §"§§
Phone:513-287-4342 Lo
Fax:513-287-4386 L
Email:tammy.meyer@duke-energy.com 3 : g )
5583
none *Bingham, Deb J. Ms. L3 g .g
Office of the Ohio Consumers' Counsel 8834
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65 East State Street, 7th Floor
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Columbus,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-1311
Fax:614-466-9475
Email:debra.bingham@occ.ohio.gov

*Naeder, Kimberly M. Mrs.

Office of Ohio Attorney General

30 East Broad Street

26th Floor

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:614-466-4397

Fax:866-483-1098
Email:kimberly.naeder@ochioattomeygeneral.gov

*KINGERY, JEANNE W,
DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC
139 E FOURTH ST 1303 MAIN

COLUMBUS,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 222-1334

Fax:(614) 222-1337
Email:JEANNE KINGERY @DUKE-ENERGY.COM

VAYSMAN, LARISA
DUKE ENERGY OHIO INC
139 EAST FOURTH STREET, ML 1303

CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:513-287-4010

*Molter, Zee
180 East Broad St

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614)526-9206
Email:lindsey.molter@puco.ohio.gov

*Fischer, Mary E. Ms.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-6843
Email:mary.fischer@puco.ohio.gov

*Michael, William J.
65 East State Street
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7th Floor
Columbus,OH 43015
Phone:614-466-1291
Email:bmichael@occ.ohio.gov

none *Chilcote, Heather A.
Public Utilities Commission of Ohio
180 East Broad Street

Columbus,OH 43215

Phone:(614) 466-0407
Email:heather.chilcote@puco.ohio.gov

none AKHBARI, ELYSE H.
139 E FOURTH ST

CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:614-981-6693
Email:elyse.akhbari@duke-energy.com

none *Kuhnell, Dianne

Duke Energy Business Services
139 E. Fourth Street

Cincinnati,OH 45202
Phone:(513)287-4337
Fax:(513)287-4386

Email:dianne kuhnell@duke-energy.com

none *King, Kelli C.
PUCO
180 E. Broad St.

Columbus,OH 43215
Phone:(614) 466-0461
Email:Kelli.King@puco.ohio.gov

none D'ASCENZO, ROCCO O. ATTORNEY AT LAW
DUKE ENERGY OHIO
139 EAST FOURTH ST 1303-MAIN
CINCINNATI,OH 45202
Phone:(513) 287-4320
Fax:(513) 287-4385
Email:rocco.dascenzo@cinergy.com

none *Gates, Debbie L. Mrs.
Duke Energy
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139 East Fourth Street
1303-Main
Cincinanti,OH 45201
Phone:513-287-4332
Fax:513-287-4385
Email:debbie.gates@duke-energy.com

INTERESTED PARTY

PARTY OF RECORD ATTORNEY
OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL WESTON, BRUCE
AMY BOTSCHNER-O'BRIEN
65 EAST STATE STREET 7TH FLOOR OHIO CONSUMERS' COUNSEL

65 E STATE ST 7th FLOOR

COLUMBUS ,0H 43215 COLUMBUS,OH 43215-4203
Phone:614-466-9575 Phone:614-466-7964
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